
Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 

 

Complete Spare Parts List of 

Martin Mania PR1 

  

04220035 Potentiometer 0-1k 

04503510 Transformer, Mania PR1 

05020013 Fuse 3.15 AT, high I*I*t 

05040002 95` Thermostat  Open 

05221007 Socket, G6.35, 400mm wire w. teflon 

05247202 AC socket, IEC, chassis mount, w/o fuse holder 

05247204 Fuse holder for P/N 05247202 

05523002 Mains switch 2 pole 

05523027 3 position switch, 1 pol, Mania EF1i 

05523028 Function select switch (CW/CCW) 

05523601 Switch voltage select  115/230V 

05551012 Spindle focus knob, PR1 

05551051 Knob for potentiometer 

05722012 Motor 12 DC, gearing 100:1/30 

05741202 Fan 12V DC Brushless 3"  high speed 

05749001 Guard for fan 3" 

05749004 Guard for fan 2.25" 

08050418 M3x5 screw, Phillips, ph 

08050423 M3x12 taptite, Philips, ph, black 

08050424 M3x12 washer, taptite, Phillips, ph 

08050700 M3x6 taptite, Torx, ph, black 

08050704 M3x10 taptite, Torx, ph 

08050804 M3x8 taptite, Torx, cs, black 

08052701 M3 hex lock nut 

08053811 M3x13 stand off, m/f, black 

08053842 M3x49.7 spacer, f/f 

08053843 M3X55.6, f/f, steel spa 

08053844 M3x24 spacer, m/f 

08070404 M4x12 screw, Phillips, ph, black 

08070505 M4x10 taptite, cs, black 

08070702 M4x6 taptite, Torx, ph, black, spec 

08071008 M4x51 screw, Hex cap, black 

08071501 M4x5 set screw 

08072310 M4x13 Finger screw 

08072701 M4 hex lock nut, PA-insert 

08073601 M4 blind rivet nut, cs 

08074306 M5 washer, d=5.5x15x1, black 

08090405 M5x16 screw, Torx, taptite, ph, black spec 

08090406 M5x12 screw, Torx, taptite, ph, black 

08092701 M5 hex lock nut, PA-insert 



08094401 M5 washer, shakeproof 

08111006 M6x50 hex cap screw, black 

08111013 M6x15 screw, hex cap, black 

08112603 M8 Hex nut, h=4mm, thin, black 

08112701 M6 hex lock nut, PA-insert 

08114307 M6 washer, 6.2x10.5x3, teflon 

08132100 M8X20 carriage bolt 

08132311 M8 handle, Mania EF1 

08220105 3.2mm x 10  Rivet Black 

08230117 Retaining washer for shaft d=3 

08260210 Spacer d5.2xD8x36.5 

08260220 Spacer, D=16, d=8.4x6.5, PA, black 

08261007 5.2x10x4mm spacer, brass 

08261210 Spacer, PCB, 1.5mm, black 

08261319 Transf. silicon rub. spacer 

08261320 washer d=4.3xø8x0.5, black 

11501013 Mains cable I.E.C. 3pin  , 3 m 

11501017 Mains cable I.E.C. Schuko, 3M 

13104000 Strap, black , high temp, 2.5x98mm 

16100220 Drive pulley, Ego O2 

16120150 Viton O-ring, d=67x3mm 

17760370 Conical spring, gobowheel, Imager 

17760460 Spring, colorfilter, PR1 

41000001 Spheric reflector, D=98/80, r=50 

41102002 Heat filter, 65x65x2mm, Calflex, BGF 

41200001 Lens,D=50, Asph/plano, Pyrex 

41201068 Lens, D=50, Disconvex, coated 

41201070 Lens, D=50, Pl/concave, coated 

41201072 Lens, D=50, Pl/Cx, coated 

41202001 Lens, D=50, doublet, coated 

43050001 Open gobo, size D, steel 

43052501 Limbo, blue B05, D-size, coated 

43052502 Limbo, Red B01, D-size, coated 

43056001 Steel gobo, open D size, HT-Painted 

62000100 PCB PR1, tested 

62010035 PCBA  Mania PR1 remote 

97000103 Lamp halogen, EVC (M33), 24V/250W, 300h 

 

 

Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 


